

---

**NEW MATERIAL**


---

Burial Sites Preservation Board:	Tab divider
Environmental Education Board:	Tab divider
Hearing & Speech Examining Board:	Tab divider, new Code
Higher Educational Aids Board:	New Code
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Plumbing, Chs. ILHR 81-87</u> Tab divider, pages 63 to 64, 75 to 76, 128-1 to 128-3, 133 to 134, 259 to 376-11, 383 to 390-1, 395 to 396, 405 to 408, 413 to 414
Insurance:	New Code
Natural Resources:	<u>Fish, Game, etc., chs. NR 1--</u> Table of contents, pages 99 to 102, 113 to 114, 117 to 120, 131 to 138, 223 to 226, 407 to 410, 503 to 504, 507 to 508
Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection--General, Chs. NR 100--</u> Page 181
Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection--Water Supply, Chs. NR 800--</u> Tab divider, new Code
Psychology Examining Board:	Pages 3 to 10
Regulation & Licensing:	Pages 9 to 12
Transportation (Dept.):	Table of contents, pages 560-13 to 560-46

**IF YOU ARE MISSING ANY NEW MATERIAL, PLEASE CONTACT:**

*Document Sales and Distribution*  
P.O. Box 7840  
202 South Thornton Avenue  
Madison, WI 53707-7840  
(608) 266-3358

INSTRUCTIONS FOR INSERTING NEW MATERIAL

- Volume 2. BB (Burial Sites Preservation Board): Insert tab divider before Code.
- Volume 3. EEB (Environmental Education Board): Insert tab divider before Code.
- Volume 6. HAS (Hearing & Speech Examining Board): Remove HAD tab divider and Code and insert new tab divider and Code.
- Volume 6. HEA (Higher Educational Aids Board): Remove Code and insert new Code.
- Volume 9. ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations):
  - Plumbing, Chs. ILHR 81-87
  - Remove tab divider and insert new tab divider.
  - Remove page 63 to 64 and insert new page 63 to 64.
  - Remove page 75 to 76 and insert new page 75 to 76.
  - Remove pages 128-1 to 128-3 and insert new pages 128-1 to 128-3.
  - Remove page 133 to 134 and insert new page 133 to 134.
  - Remove pages 259 to 375 and insert new pages 259 to 376-11.
  - Remove pages 383 to 390-1 and insert new pages 383 to 390-1.
  - Remove page 395 to 396 and insert new page 395 to 396.
  - Remove pages 405 to 408 and insert new pages 405 to 408.
  - Remove page 413 to 414 and insert new page 413 to 414.
- Volume 11. Ins (Insurance): Remove Code and insert new Code.
- Volume 12. NR (Natural Resources):
  - Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--
  - Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
  - Remove pages 99 to 102 and insert new pages 99 to 102.
  - Remove page 113 to 114 and insert new page 113 to 114.
  - Remove pages 117 to 120 and insert new pages 117 to 120.
  - Remove pages 131 to 138 and insert new pages 131 to 138.
  - Remove pages 223 to 226 and insert new pages 223 to 226.
  - Remove pages 407 to 410 and insert new pages 407 to 410.
  - Remove page 503 to 504 and insert new page 503 to 504.
  - Remove page 507 to 508 and insert new page 507 to 508.
- Volume 13. NR (Natural Resources):
  - Environmental Protection--General, Chs. NR 100--
  - Remove pages 181 to 248 and insert new page 181.
- Volume 18. NR (Natural Resources):
  - Environmental Protection--Water Supply, Chs. NR 800--
  - Insert tab divider and new Code after Ch. NR 600-- Code.
- Volume 19. Psy (Psychology Examining Board): Remove pages 3 to 10 and insert new pages 3 to 10.
- Volume 21. RL (Regulation & Licensing): Remove pages 9 to 11 and insert new pages 9 to 12.
- Volume 22. Trans (Transportation, Dept.): Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
- Volume 23. Trans (Transportation, Dept.): Insert new pages 560-13 to 560-46 after page 560-12.